Nordic Championships

Junior Men Epee
Tallinn 27/9/2014

Overall ranking

Rank Name First name Country
1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE
2 ESKOV Ruslan EST

5 KARLSEN Knut Martin NOR
6 AAGENAES Haakon NOR
7 OKLAND Alexios NOR
8 JOKINEN Simon SWE
9 STYMNE Jakob SWE
10 DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU
11 SATKAUSKAS Kasparas LTU
12 SERHOVETS Maksim EST
13 GUSAROQV Klim EST
14 VAGGO Victor SWE
15 FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NOR
16 RAEDER Anton NOR
17 JAHIMOVICS Andris LAT
18 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE
19 MANDLA Marten EST
20 ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR
21 DJATSUK Filipp EST
22 KROHN Ottar Andreas NOR
23 TOSCANO-WESTMAN  Erik SWE
24 GEDZzZO Andzej EST
25 PANELIUS Rufus FIN
26 LUND Jonas NOR
27 SAPOSNITSENKO Konstantin EST
28 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan SWE
29 JUKNA Rokas LTU

30 LATTEKIVI Mart EST



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

MATTSSON
DOSSOU-GOUIN
KOCK
NILSSON
WILHELMSON
NIKLASSON
KIMFORS
KNUDSEN
MATTSSON
SAAVALAINEN
BOBROV
GULJAEV
TAMMOJA
EDIN
SAVELAINEN
SKIOLD
PASHCUK
GEITUNG
BARTASKA
MANCEWICZ
HAZES
WERGELAND
KAZAKEVICIUS
WEINIUS
ANTTILA
JANCEVICS
MOULIN
STORMARK
KAAKINEN
PAAVOLAINEN
LEBEDEV
ANTTILA
JOHANSSON
CIMBOREVICS
BERGH
FAGELL
BENDIKSEN

Axel
Aksel
Joachim
Erik
Axel
Carl
Anton
Kenneth
Oliver
Ellis
Ilian
Igor
Mike
Erik
Joonas
Olov
Mihhail
Tomas
Matas
Bartlomiej
Luuk
Odin
Giedrius
Gustaf
Santeri
Dmitrijs
Viktor
Jorgen
Ville
Jaakko
Eduard
Lauri
Alexander
Ernests
Casper
Maximilian
Casper

SWE
NOR
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
DEN
FIN
FIN
EST
EST
EST
NOR
FIN
SWE
EST
NOR
LTU
SWE
NOR
NOR
LTU
SWE
FIN
LAT
NOR
NOR
FIN
FIN
EST
FIN
SWE
LAT
NOR
SWE
NOR



68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
100
100
103

TAURIAINEN
PAJU
GYLLENHOFF
HAMALAINEN
MIKKILA
MANUM
BREMS

HESSLING OSCARSON

HANSSON
KILJANDER
ALFHEIM
RUNOLD
RODUNG
FARSTAD
LAURMANN
SVEDBERG
SVENSSON
VALENTANAVICS
TERHO
DYMBE
NILSSON
TELLNES
FRIIS RUUD
FJERMESTAD
VASARAUDZIS
MYKLEBUST
MAGNUSSON
LUNDH

LAO
KALININAS
ANDERSEN
VALCIUKAS
FITKEVICIUS
WALLARI
LUNDH
MUHONEN

Topias
Raul
Anders
Roni
Max
Bendik
Alexender
Simon
Rasmus
Oskar
Fabian
Jacob
Ludvig

Hakon Kolden
Kaspar-Joonas

Jonas
Jonathan
Pavels
Jussi
Simon
Adam
Jesper
Emil
Tord
Egils
Hans Magne
Jakob
William
Mattias
Leonardas
William
Haroldas
Algirdas
Max
Oscar
Ikka

FIN
EST
SWE
FIN
FIN
NOR
DEN
SWE
SWE
FIN
NOR
SWE
SWE
NOR
EST
SWE
SWE
LAT
FIN
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
LAT
NOR
SWE
SWE
EST
LTU
NOR
LTU
LTU
FIN
SWE
FIN



Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1 - 08:30 - Piste No 1 V/M Indicator HS
LUND Jonas NOR VV3V3 V06675 26
TERHO Jussi FIN 4 23V4 4 0.167-7 22
GUSAROV Klim EST 3V VVV4V 0.83310 27
MOULIN Viktor NOR VV1 13 V 0500-5 20
HAMALAINEN Roni FIN 343V 2 V0333-1 22
KIMFORS Anton SWE VV3VV V083310 28
VASARAUDZIS Egils LAT 1V3422 0.167 -12 17

Poule No 2 - 08:30 - Piste No 2 V/M Indicator HS
LUNDH Oscar SWE 101342 0.000-19 11
FARSTAD Hakon Kolden NOR V 420VO0 0.333-8 16
SAAVALAINEN Ellis FIN VV 4VV3 0.6678 27
ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE VVV VVYV 100019 30
MANUM Bendik NOR VV42 32 0.333-2 21
CIMBOREVICS Ernests LAT vV310V 4 0.333-9 18
SERHOVETS Maksim EST VvVvV2VV 083311 27

Poule No 3 - 08:30 - Piste No 3 V/M Indicator HS
TAURIAINEN Topias FIN 4 1VV 2V 0.500-2 22
ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR V. 3VV VYV 0.83312 28
STYMNE Jakob SWE VV4 VV VV 100016 29
MIKKILA Max FIN 43 1 V45V 0.333-1 22
MYKLEBUST Hans Magne NOR 31 12 1V 0.167-14 13
GULJAEV Igor EST V3 3VV V 0.6675 26

KALININAS Leonardas LTU 21 413 3 0.000-16 14



Poule No 4 - 08:30 - Piste No 4 V/M Indicator HS

HESSLING OSCARSON Simon SWE V42144V 0.333-3 20
ANDERSEN William NOR 2 21214 0.000-17 12
JUKNA Rokas LTU V3V 143V 05002 21
TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik  SWE V V V 41V 066710 25
AAGENAES Haakon NOR V V VV 4V 08339 29
WILHELMSON Axel FIN V V VVV 4 083311 29
LAURMANN Kaspar-Joonas EST 3 V021V 0.333-12 16
Poule No 5 - 08:30 - Piste No 5 V/M Indicator HS
SVEDBERG Jonas SWE 1V013V 0.333-12 15
HAZES Luuk NOR V. V241V 05002 22
JANCEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 32 VV1V 0.500-4 21
MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE VV3 41V 05002 23
EDIN Erik NOR VV3V 1V 0.6672 24
MICKWITZ Valter FIN VVVVV V 1.00022 30
LAO Mattias EST 424431 0.000-12 18
Poule No 6 - 08:30 - Piste No 6 V/M Indicator HS
MAGNUSSON Jakob SWE 01041V O0.167-16 11
KYLLONEN Markus FIN V VVVVYV 1.00020 30
LATTEKIVI Mart EST V1 2V14 0333-6 18
ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE V1V VVYV 083313 26
KILJANDER Oskar FIN V334 2V 0333-5 22
BARTASKA Matas LTU V3V1V 4 05004 23

DOSSOU-GOUIN Aksel NOR 22V13V 0333-10 18



Poule No 7 - 08:30 - Piste No 7 V/M Indicator HS

WEINIUS Gustaf SWE V2VV13 0500-1 21
FITKEVICIUS Algirdas LTU 1 01432 0.000-19 11
KOCK Joachim FIN VV VVV2 083315 27
JOHANSSON Alexander SWE 2V1 21VO0.333-6 16
BREMS Alexender DEN 4V1V 44 0333-3 23
GEDZO Andzej EST VV3VV 3 06677 26
OKLAND Alexios NOR VVV1VV 0.8337 26
Poule No 8 - 08:30 - Piste No 8 V/M Indicator HS
MATTSSON Axel SWE 1224 VV 0.333-7 19
FJERMESTAD Tord NOR vV 133 21 0.167-11 15
MATTSSON Oliver FIN V4V VV44 4 0.6679 26
ERIKSSON Carl-Johan SWE V V2 V V3 0.6673 25
ALFHEIM Fabian NOR V V24 32 0.333-5 21
KAZAKEVICIUS Giedrius LTU 3 VV3V 2 0500-1 23
MANDLA Marten EST 4 VVVV V 0.83312 29
Poule No 9 - 08:30 - Piste No 9 V/M Indicator HS
BOBROV llian EST VVV4 4V 06676 28
HANSSON Rasmus SWE 2 V41V2 0333-4 19
VALCIUKAS Haroldas LTU 21 4113 0.000-18 12
PAJU Raul EST 4VV 3V2 0.500-3 24
NILSSON Erik SWE VVVV V4 083312 29
BERGH Casper NOR V2V43 V0501 24

PANELIUS Rufus FIN 4VVVV3 0.6676 27



Poule No 10 - 08:30 - Piste No 10 V/M Indicator HS

JOKINEN Simon SWE V VV3V0.8007 23
SVENSSON Jonathan SWE 4 32V2 0.200-6 16
FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NOR 1V4 VVYV 08004 20
STORMARK Jorgen NOR 3V 4 2V 04001 19
KAAKINEN Ville FIN V3 3V 4 04000 20
LEBEDEYV Eduard EST 3V 11V 0.400-6 15

Poule No 11 - 08:30 - Piste No V/M Indicator HS

11
FAGELL Maximilian SWE V V4v24 3 05000 23
ANTTILA Lauri FIN 4 2 V3V32 03330 19
KARLSEN Knut Martin NOR 3V VVV V 0.83314 28
LUNDH William SWE 10 4 0 V42 0.167-17 11
SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN VV40 V V 2 0.6672 21
FRIIS RUUD Emil NOR VO 0 34 4 0.167-10 16
DJATSUK Filipp EST VV 4 VVV 0.83311 29

Poule No 12 - 08:30 - Piste No V/M Indicator HS

12
SKIOLD Olov SWE V 0V 3VV 06670 23
RAEDER Anton NOR 4 2V V32 0333-4 21
JAHIMOVICS Andris LAT VV V4VV4 083313 28
NILSSON Adam SWE 33 3 V22 0.167-8 18
DYMBE Simon NOR V3 14 4 3 0.167-8 20
ANTTILA Santeri FIN 4 V44 V3V 1 0.500-3 21

ESKOV Ruslan EST 2V VV VV 083310 27



Poule No 13 - 08:30 - Piste No 13 V/M Indicator HS

NIKLASSON Carl SWE 1VVVVYV 083311 26
KROHN Ottar Andreas NOR V 4VVV4 066710 28
TAMMOJA Mike EST 2V VVV4 0.6673 26
RUNOLD Jacob SWE 342 VV2 0.333-7 21
TELLNES Jesper NOR 2234 VO 0.167-9 16
WALLARI Max FIN 01440 2 0.000-19 11
SATKAUSKAS Kasparas LTU 3VVVVV 0483311 28
Poule No 14 - 08:30 - Piste No 14 V/M Indicator HS
WERGELAND Odin NOR V3V4V1 05000 23
RODUNG Ludvig SWE 3 V41V1 0.333-7 19
SAPOSNITSENKO Konstantin EST V3 3VVV 0.6674 26
BENDIKSEN Casper NOR 4VV 3V1 0500-1 23
KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN VV4V V4 0.66710 28
MUHONEN llkka FIN 13120 2 0.000-21 9
DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU VV4VVV 0.83315 29
Poule No 15 - 08:30 - Piste No 15 V/M Indicator HS
VAGGO Victor SWE VVVV4 080012 24
GYLLENHOFF Anders SWE 3 4V4V 04003 21
PASHCUK Mihhail EST 3V VV3 0.6004 21
PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN 133 VV0.4000 17
VALENTANAVICS Pavels LAT O0VO0O1l 2 0.200-16 8

GEITUNG Tomas NOR VOV1V 0.600-3 16



Ranking at the end of the poules
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Name
MICKWITZ
KYLLONEN
ISLAS FLYGARE
STYMNE
DVARISKIS
KOCK
KARLSEN
JAHIMOVICS
ARIAS-OLSSON
NILSSON
MANDLA
ELIASSEN
DJATSUK
WILHELMSON
SATKAUSKAS
SERHOVETS
NIKLASSON
KIMFORS
ESKOV
GUSAROV
AAGENAES
OKLAND
VAGGO
JOKINEN
FLATEN
KROHN
KNUDSEN
TOSCANO-WESTMAN
MATTSSON
SAAVALAINEN
GEDZzO
BOBROV
PANELIUS
GULJAEV
LUND
SAPOSNITSENKO
TAMMOJA
ERIKSSON
EDIN
SAVELAINEN
SKIOLD
PASHCUK
GEITUNG
BARTASKA
MANCEWICZ

First name
Valter
Markus
Linus
Jakob
Edgaras
Joachim
Knut Martin
Andris
Felix
Erik
Marten
Ferdinand
Filipp
Axel
Kasparas
Maksim
Carl
Anton
Ruslan
Klim
Haakon
Alexios
Victor
Simon
Adam Albrigtsen
Ottar Andreas
Kenneth
Erik
Oliver
Ellis
Andzej
Ilian
Rufus
Igor
Jonas
Konstantin
Mike
Carl-Johan
Erik
Joonas
Olov
Mihhail
Tomas
Matas
Bartlomiej

Country
FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE
LTU
FIN
NOR
LAT
SWE
SWE
EST
NOR
EST
FIN
LTU
EST
SWE
SWE
EST
EST
NOR
NOR
SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR
DEN
SWE
FIN
FIN
EST
EST
FIN
EST
NOR
EST
EST
SWE
NOR
FIN
SWE
EST
NOR
LTU
SWE

Victory/match

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500

22
20
19
16
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

9

7
12

7

10
10

[EE
A O DD DD W WS OO OO N 0 O O

~ b

Ind. HS

30
30
30
29
29
27
28
28
26
29
29
28
29
29
28
27
26
28
27
27
29
26
24
23
20
28
28
25
26
27
26
28
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
21
23
21
16
23
23

Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier



46
47
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82

HAZES

JUKNA
BERGH
WERGELAND
FAGELL
BENDIKSEN
KAZAKEVICIUS
WEINIUS
TAURIAINEN
PAJU
ANTTILA
JANCEVICS
MOULIN
GYLLENHOFF
STORMARK
KAAKINEN
PAAVOLAINEN
LEBEDEV
ANTTILA
MIKKILA
HAMALAINEN
MANUM
BREMS

HESSLING OSCARSON

RAEDER
HANSSON
KILJANDER
ALFHEIM
LATTEKIVI
JOHANSSON
RUNOLD
MATTSSON
RODUNG
FARSTAD
CIMBOREVICS
DOSSOU-GOUIN
LAURMANN

Luuk
Rokas
Casper
Odin
Maximilian
Casper
Giedrius
Gustaf
Topias
Raul
Santeri
Dmitrijs
Viktor
Anders
Jorgen
Ville
Jaakko
Eduard
Lauri
Max

Roni
Bendik
Alexender
Simon
Anton
Rasmus
Oskar
Fabian
Mart
Alexander
Jacob
Axel
Ludvig
Hakon Kolden
Ernests
Aksel
Kaspar-Joonas

NOR
LTU
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
LTU
SWE
FIN
EST
FIN
LAT
NOR
SWE
NOR
FIN
FIN
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
NOR
DEN
SWE
NOR
SWE
FIN
NOR
EST
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
LAT
NOR
EST

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333

22
21
24
23
23
23
23
21
22
24
21
21
20
21
19
20
17
15
19
22
22
21
23
20
21
19
22
21
18
16
21
19
19
16
18
18
16

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier



Tableau of 64

Tableau of 64
1 MICKWITZ Valter

64  ANTTILA Lauri

33 PANELIUS Rufus

32 BOBROV llian

17 NIKLASSON Carl

DOSSOU-GOUIN

48 Aksel
49 CIMBOREVICS
Ernests
16 SERHOVETS
Maksim
9 ARIAS-OLSSON

Felix

56  ANTTILA Santeri

41 SKIOLD Olov

24 JOKINEN Simon

FLATEN Adam

25 Albrigtsen

SAVELAINEN

40 Joonas

JANCEVICS
57 o
Dmitrijs

JAHIMOVICS
Andris

5 DVARISKIS Edgaras

60 STORMARK Jorgen

37 TAMMOJA Mike

28 TOSCANO-
WESTMAN Erik

FIN

FIN

FIN

EST

SWE

NOR

EST

SWE

FIN

SWE

SWE

NOR

FIN

LTU

NOR

EST

SWE

Tableau of 32

MICKWITZ Valter
15/3

PANELIUS Rufus
15/12

DOSSOU-GOUIN
Aksel

15/11

SERHOVETS
Maksim

15/4

ARIAS-OLSSON
Felix

15/14

JOKINEN Simon
15/9

FLATEN Adam
Albrigtsen

15/10

JAHIMOVICS
Andris

15/7

DVARISKIS Edgaras

15/13

TOSCANO-
WESTMAN Erik

15/10

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals
MICKWITZ
Valter
15/7
MICKWITZ
Valter
15/8
SERHOVETS
Maksim
8/7
MICKWITZ
Valter
15/10
JOKINEN Simon
15/6
JOKINEN
Simon
15/7

FLATEN Adam
Albrigtsen

13/11

DVARISKIS
Edgaras

15/13

Final

ESKOV
Ruslan

13/10



21

44

53

12

13

52

45

20

29

36

61

62

35

30

19

46

51

14

11

AAGENAES Haakon

BARTASKA Matas

WEINIUS Gustaf

ELIASSEN
Ferdinand

DIATSUK Filipp

KAZAKEVICIUS
Giedrius

MANCEWICZ
Bartlomiej

ESKOV Ruslan

MATTSSON Oliver

SAPOSNITSENKO
Konstantin

KAAKINEN Ville

STYMNE Jakob

ISLAS FLYGARE
Linus

PAAVOLAINEN
Jaakko

LUND Jonas

SAAVALAINEN
Ellis

GUSAROV Klim

HAZES Luuk

MATTSSON Axel

WILHELMSON Axel

MANDLA Marten

NOR

LTU

SWE

NOR

EST

LTU

SWE

EST

F

N

EST

FIN

SWE

SWE

FIN

NOR

FIN

EST

NOR

SWE

F

N

EST

AAGENAES

Haakon
12/10
AAGENAES Haakon
15/10
AAGENAES
Haakon
15/12
ELIASSEN
Ferdinand
15/7
ESKOV
Ruslan
15/12
DJATSUK Filipp
15/9
ESKOV Ruslan
15/4
ESKOV Ruslan
15/11
ESKOV
Ruslan
15/7
SAPOSNITSENKO
Konstantin
15/14
STYMNE Jakob
15/8
STYMNE Jakob
15/13
ISLAS
FLYGARE
Linus
15/13
ISLAS FLYGARE
Linus
15/6
ISLAS
FLYGARE Linus
15/7
LUND Jonas
15/8
ISLAS
FLYGARE
Linus
15/8
GUSAROV Klim
15/12
GUSAROQV Klim
15/6
MATTSSON Axel
15/12
ISLAS
FLYGARE
Linus
15/6

MANDLA Marten



54

43

22

27

38

59

58

39

26

23

42

55

10

15

50

47

18

31

34

63

JOHANSSON
Alexander

GEITUNG Tomas

OKLAND Alexios

KNUDSEN Kenneth

ERIKSSON Carl-

Johan

RAEDER Anton

KOCK Joachim

KARLSEN Knut
Martin

MOULIN Viktor

EDIN Erik

KROHN Ottar
Andreas

VAGGO Victor

PASHCUK Mihhail

LATTEKIVI Mart

NILSSON Erik

SATKAUSKAS
Kasparas

WERGELAND Odin

JUKNA Rokas

KIMFORS Anton

GEDZO Andzej

GULJAEV lgor

LEBEDEV Eduard

KYLLONEN Markus

SWE

NOR

NOR

DEN

SWE

NOR

FIN

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

SWE

EST

EST

SWE

LTU

NOR

LTU

SWE

EST

EST

EST

F

N

15/12

OKLAND Alexios
15/10

ERIKSSON Carl-
Johan

13/12

RAEDER Anton
15/12

KARLSEN Knut
Martin

15/9

KROHN Ottar
Andreas

15/9

VAGGO Victor
15/5

LATTEKIVI Mart
15/12

SATKAUSKAS
Kasparas

15/11

JUKNA Rokas
15/13

GEDZO Andzej
15/14

KYLLONEN Markus
10/9

OKLAND
Alexios
15/14
OKLAND
Alexios
13/12
RAEDER Anton
15/6
ISLAS
FLYGARE
Linus
15/7
KARLSEN Knut
Martin
15/8
KARLSEN
Knut Martin
15/13
VAGGO Victor
15/11
KYLLONEN
Markus
14/13
SATKAUSKAS
Kasparas
15/10
KYLLONEN
Markus
15/7
KYLLONEN
Markus
15/13






